3M
EASURING
TOOLS
and
EQUIPM
ENT
T
O

• THE RELATION BETWEEN THE FASTENING TORQUE AND
RESISTANT POWER OF THE SCREW VARIES DEPENDING ON
PLURAL FACTORS, INCLUDING THE CONDITION AND
STRUCTURE OF THE SCREW AND COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION.
• READ THE HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS AND PRECAUTIONS FROM
THE MANUFACTURER CAREFULLY BEFORE USING THE TOOL.
• USE THE TORQUE WRENCH WITHIN THE RANGE OF A
MEASURABLE TORQUE.
• IT IS RECOMMENDED TO HAVE THE INSTRUMENTS
CALIBRATED PERIODICALLY.
3. MEASURING TOOLS and EQUIPMENT
TORQUE WRENCHES
*Please check the merchandise inventory for a product that is marked by before placing an order.
No. sq. L B H Main Applications & Purposes
CMPB0152 1/4" 3~ 15 0.1 Oval 247 22 10 0.3 1 Effective for successive tightening with small torque of small parts, etc.
CMPB0253 3/8" 5~ 25 0.1 Oval 278 22 10 0.3 1 Suitable for compact aluminum engines, etc.
CMPB0503 3/8" 10~ 50 0.5 Oval 337 33 13.5 0.8 1 Basic model for motorcycles, but can also be used widely in general applications.
CMPB1003 3/8" 20~100 0.5 Oval 397 33 13.5 0.9 1 3/8"sq. 1000 kgf type. The standard tool of the future.
CMPB0504 1/2" 10~ 50 0.5 Oval 337 33 13.5 0.8 1 1/2"sq. compact and easy to use.
CMPB1004 1/2" 20~100 0.5 Oval 397 33 13.5 0.9 1 1/2"sq. model covering a wide range of torque.
CMPB2004 1/2" 40~200 2 Oval 475 39.5 18 1.2 1 Effective for constructions and medium-sized vehicles.
CMPB3004 1/2" 60~300 2 Oval 480 39.5 18 1.2 1 1/2"sq. model covering a wide range of torque.
CMPB8006 3/4" 150~800 5 Oval 1050 68 29 4.5 1
CMPB8008 1" 150~800 5 Oval 1050 68 27.5 4.5 1
* The graduations on the scale indicates N·m. (1kgf·m 10N·m 1N·m 0.1kgf·m)
157
3M
EASURING